
Competition - 11 - Pony Novice Championship - EA Novice 2B
Sponsored by: LiveScore Dressage
Judges: C: Ross Green, B: Jane Ventura
Thursday - Equestrian NSW - Arena 1 - Indoor

Time Bridle No. Horse's Name Rider's Name State
8:00 AM P079 FREEMANS LODGE DENIM N LACE Justin Worthy NSW
8:08 AM P1925 AMETHYST PARK MINI ME Ella rose Palmer NSW
8:16 AM P1211 TARCOOLA PIANO MAN Clay Atkin NSW
8:24 AM P1824 BELLS MOUNTAIN BALLANTYNE Fiona Macarthur NSW
8:32 AM P025 LITTLE PADDOCKS MIKADO Claudia Smith NSW
8:40 AM P1939 CHARLIE SHEEN 5 Danielle Walliss NSW
8:48 AM P6574 SUNCREST MARENGO Francesca Andreoni NSW
8:56 AM P010 DAINTY DANCER BHI Justin Worthy NSW
9:04 AM P1794 BAMBOROUGH DISCO Christopher Brunton NSW
9:12 AM 7104 COGNAC DIAMOND Jacqueline Huppert QLD
9:20 AM P1878 DOUBLE TT DEBONAIR Emmersen Mitchell NSW
9:28 AM P1870 TRENDEE BLUE DENIUM Emily Shannon NSW

Competition - 12 - Pony Novice Championship - EA Novice 2C
Sponsored by: LiveScore Dressage
Judges: C: Linda Heuke, M: Wendy Bruszeski
Thursday - Woodley’s Motors Tamworth - Arena 4 - Eb&F

Time Bridle No. Horse's Name Rider's Name State
9:09 AM P1925 AMETHYST PARK MINI ME Ella rose Palmer NSW
9:17 AM P1824 BELLS MOUNTAIN BALLANTYNE Fiona Macarthur NSW
9:25 AM P025 LITTLE PADDOCKS MIKADO Claudia Smith NSW
9:33 AM P1211 TARCOOLA PIANO MAN Clay Atkin NSW
9:41 AM P010 DAINTY DANCER BHI Justin Worthy NSW
9:49 AM P1939 CHARLIE SHEEN 5 Danielle Walliss NSW
9:57 AM P1794 BAMBOROUGH DISCO Christopher Brunton NSW
10:05 AM P6574 SUNCREST MARENGO Francesca Andreoni NSW
10:13 AM P1878 DOUBLE TT DEBONAIR Emmersen Mitchell NSW
10:21 AM 7104 COGNAC DIAMOND Jacqueline Huppert QLD
10:29 AM P1870 TRENDEE BLUE DENIUM Emily Shannon NSW
10:37 AM P079 FREEMANS LODGE DENIM N LACE Justin Worthy NSW
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Competition - 19 - Open Medium Championship - Medium 4B
Sponsored by: Dark Horse Vineyard Updated: Mon 19/08_1.11pm
Judges: H: Keith Smith, C: Nell Marshman
Thursday - Woodley’s Motors Tamworth - Arena 3 - Eb&F

Time BNo Horse's Name Rider's Name State
8:30 AM 848 FLOWERVALE FERRENTINO Madeline Leeden NSW
8:38 AM 1147 F1 SWEETEST TABOO Courtney Larard NSW
8:46 AM 2557 VISION Tyler Bain NSW
8:54 AM 9975 LORD KINGSLEY Jenny Gehrke QLD
9:02 AM 216 BLOOMFIELD ROYALIST Brett Parbery NSW
9:10 AM 483 ASHWOOD PARK PRESCOTT Sheridyn Ashwood NSW
9:18 AM 842 BRAVEAUX Gina Montgomery NSW
9:26 AM 7060 JERMYN STREET Sophia Redenbach NSW
9:34 AM 8039 JINGLE BELLE Serena Ireland NSW
9:42 AM BREAK
10:12 AM 5689 DIVINA Kaitlin Martin NSW
10:20 AM 8881 PURE STAR Emma Bishop NSW
10:28 AM 5603 RIVERNDELL SOLITAIRE Deon Stokes NSW
10:36 AM 1126 BC SANGRIA Katina Smith NSW
10:44 AM 2547 HB RONALD Tonia Wheeler NSW
10:52 AM 2171 JOSELITO DE ARROYO Andrew Buckley NSW
11:00 AM 8613 TARCOOLA FURST ROMANZ Rachael Clarke NSW
11:08 AM 7823 HUNTERVIEW CRISTAL Maidie Dodd NSW

SCR 3807 DAVROL DIAMANTE Kate Wilson QLD
7399 CAROOL ROSABEL Belinda Davies NSW
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Competition - 20 - Open Medium Championship - Medium 4C
Sponsored by: Dark Horse Vineyard Updated: Mon 19/08_1.11pm
Judges: C: Jane Ventura, B: Ross Green
Thursday - Equestrian NSW - Arena 1 - Indoor

Time BNo Horse's Name Rider's Name State
10:15 AM 9975 LORD KINGSLEY Jenny Gehrke QLD
10:23 AM 216 BLOOMFIELD ROYALIST Brett Parbery NSW
10:31 AM 848 FLOWERVALE FERRENTINO Madeline Leeden NSW
10:39 AM 7060 JERMYN STREET Sophia Redenbach NSW
10:47 AM 2557 VISION Tyler Bain NSW
10:55 AM 1147 F1 SWEETEST TABOO Courtney Larard NSW
11:03 AM 8039 JINGLE BELLE Serena Ireland NSW
11:11 AM 483 ASHWOOD PARK PRESCOTT Sheridyn Ashwood NSW
11:19 AM 842 BRAVEAUX Gina Montgomery NSW
11:27 AM BREAK
12:20 PM 2547 HB RONALD Tonia Wheeler NSW
12:28 PM 5689 DIVINA Kaitlin Martin NSW
12:36 PM 8613 TARCOOLA FURST ROMANZ Rachael Clarke NSW
12:44 PM 5603 RIVERNDELL SOLITAIRE Deon Stokes NSW
12:52 PM 7823 HUNTERVIEW CRISTAL Maidie Dodd NSW
1:00 PM 2171 JOSELITO DE ARROYO Andrew Buckley NSW
1:08 PM 1126 BC SANGRIA Katina Smith NSW
1:16 PM 8881 PURE STAR Emma Bishop NSW

SCR 3807 DAVROL DIAMANTE Kate Wilson QLD
SCR 7399 CAROOL ROSABEL Belinda Davies NSW
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Competition - 21 - AOR Medium Championship - Medium 4B
Sponsored by: Prydes EasiFeed Updated: Sun 11/8_8:49pm
Judges: H: Linda Heuke, C: Wendy Bruszeski
Thursday - Woodley’s Motors Tamworth - Arena 3 - Eb&F

Time Bridle No. Horse's Name Rider's Name State
12:30 PM 6763 BELLARA BELVEDERE Amanda Finnimore QLD
12:38 PM 82 HIGHLAND CHRISTMAS Chloe Jakins NSW
12:46 PM 3864 BATTLESTAR GALACTICA Caroline Bonney QLD
12:54 PM 3940 CHAPPLEHURST DECAMERANT Carla Cosgrove QLD
1:02 PM 369 LEVI Debbie Eisenhauer-rodney NSW
1:10 PM 494 GWANDALAN SNOWMAN Deborah Fulwood NSW
1:18 PM 8068 FAVOLOSO Debra jane Mills NSW
1:26 PM 878 WOLFINGHAM JAMARA Gail Kroon NSW
1:34 PM 1071 ZAC ON IMPULSE Gillian Green NSW
1:42 PM 7010 THE ILLUSIONIST Hannah March NSW
1:50 PM 6638 ROSABELLA R Holly Barnes ACT
1:58 PM 9310 REVELWOOD RHAPSODIE Holly Sozou NSW
2:06 PM BREAK
2:51 PM 1306 HAWKSTONE SANDRINGHAM Jane Carcary QLD
2:59 PM 2088 BABY BLUE Jeffrey Adams NSW
3:07 PM 3798 ON SONG Karen Mcelroy NSW
3:15 PM 551 TARBURRA STORM HIT Kelly Okeeffe NSW
3:23 PM 1119 BHM SILVER JAGUAR Kerry Sullivan NSW
3:31 PM 5046 AFRIKANER Melissa Hall NSW
3:39 PM 6395 TS WATCHOUT Melissa Yee NSW
3:47 PM 8998 ROXLEIGH FIRENZE Rebecca Plummer NSW
3:55 PM 8204 FIORUCCI CG Rhiannon Isaacs NSW
4:03 PM 851 RIALTO HIT Sally-jane Mcpherson NSW
4:11 PM 663 LETS SHOWTIME Sarah Hanslow NSW
4:19 PM 553 HB RHODIUM Wendy Ward NSW
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Competition - 22 - AOR Medium Championship - Medium 4C
Sponsored by: Prydes EasiFeed Updated: Sun 11/8_8:49pm
Judges: H: Kyli Bullock, C: Jacqui Winspear
Thursday - Woodley’s Motors Tamworth - Arena 2 - Eb&F

Time Bridle No. Horse's Name Rider's Name State
12:30 PM 1119 BHM SILVER JAGUAR Kerry Sullivan NSW
12:38 PM 8998 ROXLEIGH FIRENZE Rebecca Plummer NSW
12:46 PM 1306 HAWKSTONE SANDRINGHAM Jane Carcary QLD
12:54 PM 663 LETS SHOWTIME Sarah Hanslow NSW
1:02 PM 3798 ON SONG Karen Mcelroy NSW
1:10 PM 8204 FIORUCCI CG Rhiannon Isaacs NSW
1:18 PM 2088 BABY BLUE Jeffrey Adams NSW
1:26 PM 6395 TS WATCHOUT Melissa Yee NSW
1:34 PM 551 TARBURRA STORM HIT Kelly Okeeffe NSW
1:42 PM 851 RIALTO HIT Sally-jane Mcpherson NSW
1:50 PM 5046 AFRIKANER Melissa Hall NSW
1:58 PM BREAK
2:51 PM 553 HB RHODIUM Wendy Ward NSW
2:59 PM 3940 CHAPPLEHURST DECAMERANT Carla Cosgrove QLD
3:07 PM 8068 FAVOLOSO Debra jane Mills NSW
3:15 PM 6638 ROSABELLA R Holly Barnes ACT
3:23 PM 6763 BELLARA BELVEDERE Amanda Finnimore QLD
3:31 PM 1071 ZAC ON IMPULSE Gillian Green NSW
3:39 PM 3864 BATTLESTAR GALACTICA Caroline Bonney QLD
3:47 PM 7010 THE ILLUSIONIST Hannah March NSW
3:55 PM 369 LEVI Debbie Eisenhauer-rodney NSW
4:03 PM 878 WOLFINGHAM JAMARA Gail Kroon NSW
4:11 PM 9310 REVELWOOD RHAPSODIE Holly Sozou NSW
4:19 PM 82 HIGHLAND CHRISTMAS Chloe Jakins NSW
4:27 PM 494 GWANDALAN SNOWMAN Deborah Fulwood NSW
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Competition - 32 - Open FEI Prix St Georges 
Sponsored by: County Saddlery Updated: Sun 18/08_6.38pm
Judges: E: Stuart Bishel, C: Trish Sellers,  M: Sue Blair
Thursday - Woodley’s Motors Tamworth - Arena 4 - Eb&F

Time Bridle No. Horse's Name Rider Name State
11:00 AM 4858 AVONDALE LINDT Naomi Strong QLD
11:09 AM 7808 MI SIRTAINLY SIR Riley Alexander NSW
11:18 AM 620 ROCK ROYALTY K Amelia Kristan NSW
11:27 AM 7107 CALLUM PARK STARBUCKS Robert Schmerglatt NSW
11:36 AM 7845 ROMULUS R Claudia Hobson NSW
11:45 AM 3737 BASTIAAN 510 Jeremy Janjic NSW
11:54 AM 3378 JUST DANCE Katina Smith NSW
12:03 PM 5390 IMMENHOF SCOUT Matthew Lord QLD
12:12 PM 8621 FURST DANCE Megan Bryant NSW
12:21 PM BREAK
1:15 PM 7285 SKYVIEW HOTSHOTZ Eliza Newton NSW
1:24 PM 6789 FURSTIN FRIENDSHIP Riley Alexander NSW
1:33 PM 5971 LAQUESTAR Georgie Cham QLD
1:42 PM 94 WAITANO Malcolm Macrae NSW
1:51 PM 671 JORDAN Julie Bland QLD
2:00 PM 7850 GWANDALAN LUCA Robyne Smith NSW
2:09 PM 5250 FAIRBANKS DAVINCI Daisy Fielding QLD
2:18 PM 2326 WISE LORD Mark Kiddle NSW
2:27 PM 3172 ARTES LAURIES GIFT Gina Montgomery NSW
2:36 PM 1018 CLOUD NINE Tereza Husakova NSW
2:45 PM BREAK
3:24 PM 683 MR FANTASY Amelia Kristan NSW
3:33 PM 5883 ASHWOODS CHOCOLATE FONDUE Sheridyn Ashwood NSW
3:42 PM 6806 BRADGATE PARK FONZIE Emma Bishop NSW
3:51 PM 758 AL PACINO Catherine Cupit NSW
4:00 PM 50 NEVERSFELDE SAMIRO Linda Foster NSW
4:09 PM 9675 BLUEFIELDS DORIS DAY Alexis Hellyer NSW
4:18 PM 512 LARAPINTA SHOWSTAR Lizzie Wilson-fellows NSW
4:27 PM 9974 SENATOR NYMPHENBURG Jenny Gehrke QLD

SCR 3224 FOR FUN 45 Danica Vansleve QLD
SCR 6082 DAVROL DIVA Kate Wilson QLD
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Competition - 33 - AOR FEI Prix St Georges 
Sponsored by: Armidale Riding Club Updated: Sun 18/08_6.38pm
Judges: H: Adam Reiss, C: Susie Duddy, B: Ricky McMillan
Thursday - Woodley’s Motors Tamworth - Arena 2 - Eb&F

Time Bridle No. Horse's Name Rider Name State
8:30 AM 6219 F1 SONNY BILL Helen Macaskill NSW
8:39 AM 2558 CLYRO RUFUS Leah Troldahl NSW
8:48 AM 5047 BLACKALL PARK BROOKLYN Leanne Way NSW
8:57 AM 5511 JAG CLASSIQUE Kristy Battista QLD
9:06 AM 2808 REVELWOOD DESTINY Sarah Hanslow NSW
9:15 AM 3558 UQ ANAPAVLOVA Emma Moore QLD
9:24 AM 6575 JAYBEE CABOCHON Emma Cahalane QLD
9:33 AM 1121 EDORAS JAZMINE Dorothy Murchie NSW

SCR 6931 JOOLS M Jacqueline Wilson NSW

Competition - 34 - Pony FEI Prix St Georges 
Sponsored by: Quirindi & District Equitation Club
Judges: H: Adam Reiss, C: Susie Duddy, B: Ricky McMillan
Thursday - Woodley’s Motors Tamworth - Arena 2 - Eb&F

Time Bridle No. Horse's Name Rider Name State
4:00 PM 2093 CLEOPATRA HOPE Belinda Russo QLD
4:09 PM P1318 GLENGANNON ARTORIOUS Justin Worthy NSW

Competition - 40 - FEI Intermediate B 
Sponsored by: EquiDirectory Updated: Tue 13/08_5.07pm
Judges: H: Susie Duddy, C: Ricky McMillan, B: Adam Reiss
Thursday - Equestrian NSW - Arena 1 - Indoor

Time Bridle No. Horse's Name Rider Name State
2:15 PM 2630 BELLAGIO 11 (IMP) Victoria Welch QLD
2:24 PM 62 DESERT STAR Virginia Russell NSW
2:33 PM 8503 FURSTEN HIT Breanna Tillitzki NSW
2:42 PM 1111 LETS JAZZABIT Lizzie Wilson-fellows NSW
2:51 PM 460 DESERT STORM Sappho Ransan-elliott NSW
3:00 PM 7313 BORONIA HG Robert Schmerglatt NSW
3:09 PM 356 SHOW MASTER Mark Arthur NSW
3:18 PM 361 LARENSO Riley Alexander NSW
3:27 PM 134 GOOD AS GOLD Melinda Parbery NSW

SCR 5846 TIMMY ALMIGHTY Annabelle Warren NSW
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Competition - 50 - Para Dressage Individual Test Grade I 
Sponsored by: Equestrian NSW Updated: Sat 17/08_7.10pm
Judges: H: Kyli Bullock, C: Jacqui Winspear
Thursday - Woodley’s Motors Tamworth - Arena 2 - Eb&F

Time Bridle No. Horse's Name Rider Name State
11:15 AM 6825 PARAGON PERRY Ryan Mcneil NSW

Competition - 52 - Para Dressage Championship Test Grade III 
Sponsored by: Equestrian NSW Updated: Sat 17/08_7.10pm
Judges: H: Kyli Bullock, C: Jacqui Winspear
Thursday - Woodley’s Motors Tamworth - Arena 2 - Eb&F

Time Bridle No. Horse's Name Rider Name State
11:00 AM 4394 TEC MACEDON Dale Johnston NSW

Competition - 53 - Para Dressage Individual Test Grade IV 
Sponsored by: Equestrian NSW
Judges: H: Kyli Bullock, C: Jacqui Winspear Updated: Sat 17/08_7.10pm
Thursday - Woodley’s Motors Tamworth - Arena 2 - Eb&F

Time Bridle No. Horse's Name Rider Name State
10:55 AM 5286 JANEVELYN TSUNAMI Sarah Sherwood QLD

Competition - 54 - Para Dressage Individual Test Grade V 
Sponsored by: Equestrian NSW
Judges: H: Kyli Bullock, C: Jacqui Winspear
Thursday - Woodley’s Motors Tamworth - Arena 2 - Eb&F

Time Bridle No. Horse's Name Rider Name State
10:30 AM 75 CAYUSE IN A FLASH Karen Lever NSW
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